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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Aleykutty Kalayathumoottil, Pichanattukulam, Vakathanam, 
Vakathanam, Changanassery, 686538

 

2 28/01/2026 Sreejith S Prasad Sreerangam, Thandasseri, Kooroppada, Kooroppada, 
Puthuppally, 686502

 

3 28/01/2026 Mathew Kurian 19, THANNIMMOOTIL, PAMPADY, VELLOOR, 
KOTTAYAM, 686521

 

4 28/01/2026 P K Thankamma Thavuparambil, Amayannoor, Ayarkkunnam, Amayannoor, 
Kottayam, 686019

 

5 28/01/2026 DANIEL C C 15/152-A, Chingamkuzhiyil, Pampady, South Pampady P O, 
Kottayam, 686521

 

6 28/01/2026 Anitha Kurian 19, THANNIMMOOTIL, PAMPADY, VELLOOR, 
KOTTAYAM, 686501

 

7 28/01/2026 ANN MARY BENNY PUTHENPURACKAL, MANARCAD, MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, KOTTAYAM, 686019
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8 28/01/2026 RIYAMOL REJI Thakidiyel, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, Arumanoor, 
Kottayam, 686564

 

9 28/01/2026 Simjamol Punnamattathil, Thaikoottam, Ayarkunnam, Ayarkunnam, 
Kottayam, 686564

 

10 28/01/2026 Nisha Kunjumon Vadakkekuttu, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, Arumanoor, 
Kottayam, 686564

 

11 28/01/2026 Rajeswariyamma Plathanathu Kizhakkethil, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, 
Arumanoor, Kottayam, 686564

 

12 28/01/2026 Jeeveshkumar M G Mangalathu, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, Arumanoor, 
Kottayam, 686564

 

13 28/01/2026 VALSAMMA BABU Kalathukunnel, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, Arumanoor, 
Kottayam, 686564

 

14 28/01/2026 Jithishkumar M G Mangalathu, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, Arumanoor, 
Kottayam, 686564

 

15 28/01/2026 JOSMIN ROSE JIJOY Mangalathu, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, Arumanoor, 
Kottayam, 686564

 

16 28/01/2026 RAJAN K P Kalathukunnel, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, Arumanoor, 
Kottayam, 686564

 

17 28/01/2026 Rosamma Kunchirakkattil, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, Arumanoor, 
Kottayam, 686564

 

18 28/01/2026 Abhijith Suresh Ambadi, Arumanoor, Ayarkunnam, Arumanoor, Kottayam, 
686564

 

19 28/01/2026 Santhamma Raju Njandumackal, Padinjattekara, Padinjattekara, Kooroppada, 
Puthuppally, 686505
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20 28/01/2026 Remya P R Njandumackal, Padinjattekara, Kooroppada, Kooroppada, 
Puthuppally, 686502

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


